
Year Day Date Event Venue Details
Saturday 03-Jan
Sunday 04-Jan
Saturday 10-Jan DLGC & HBSC Icebreaker level 3 Dover dlgccompetition@gmail.com
Sunday 11-Jan DLGC & HBSC Icebreaker level 3 Dover dlgccompetition@gmail.com
Saturday 17-Jan Kent Champs 800m K2 KCASA | Kent County Amateur Swimming Association
Sunday 18-Jan
Saturday 24-Jan Kent Championships LAC KCASA | Kent County Amateur Swimming Association
Sunday 25-Jan Kent Championships LAC KCASA | Kent County Amateur Swimming Association
Saturday 31-Jan Kent Championships LAC KCASA | Kent County Amateur Swimming Association
Sunday 01-Feb Kent Championships LAC KCASA | Kent County Amateur Swimming Association
Saturday 07-Feb Kent Champs 1500m K2 KCASA | Kent County Amateur Swimming Association
Sunday 08-Feb
Saturday 14-Feb
Sunday 15-Feb
Saturday 21-Feb
Sunday 22-Feb
Saturday 28-Feb
Sunday 01-Mar
Saturday 07-Mar
Sunday 08-Mar
Saturday 14-Mar Thanet Speedo Development Gala Hartsdown https://thanetsc.org/thanet-open-meets/
Sunday 15-Mar Thanet Speedo Development Gala Hartsdown https://thanetsc.org/thanet-open-meets/
Saturday 21-Mar
Sunday 22-Mar
Saturday 28-Mar DLGC  Mark Fidock Regional Qualifier L3 Dover dlgccompetition@gmail.com
Sunday 29-Mar DLGC  Mark Fidock Regional Qualifier L3 Dover dlgccompetition@gmail.com
Saturday 04-Apr
Sunday 05-Apr
Saturday 11-Apr
Sunday 12-Apr
Saturday 18-Apr East Invicta Masters Championships Dover East Invicta ASA
Sunday 19-Apr
Saturday 25-Apr
Sunday 26-Apr
Saturday 02-May
Sunday 03-May
Saturday 09-May
Sunday 10-May
Saturday 16-May East Invicta Development Gala Dover East Invicta ASA
Sunday 17-May East Invicta Development Gala Dover East Invicta ASA
Saturday 23-May
Sunday 24-May
Saturday 30-May
Sunday 31-May
Saturday 06-Jun
Sunday 07-Jun
Saturday 13-Jun Faversham Open Air Improver gala (by invitation) Faversham favershamscchair@gmail.com
Sunday 14-Jun
Saturday 20-Jun
Sunday 21-Jun
Saturday 27-Jun
Sunday 28-Jun
Saturday 04-Jul
Sunday 05-Jul Faversham Open Air Gala (by invitation) Faversham favershamscchair@gmail.com
Saturday 11-Jul
Sunday 12-Jul
Saturday 18-Jul
Sunday 19-Jul
Saturday 25-Jul
Sunday 26-Jul
Saturday 01-Aug
Sunday 02-Aug
Saturday 08-Aug
Sunday 09-Aug
Saturday 15-Aug
Sunday 16-Aug
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Saturday 22-Aug
Sunday 23-Aug
Saturday 29-Aug
Sunday 30-Aug
Saturday 05-Sep
Sunday 06-Sep
Saturday 12-Sep
Sunday 13-Sep
Saturday 19-Sep
Sunday 20-Sep
Saturday 26-Sep
Sunday 27-Sep
Saturday 03-Oct
Sunday 04-Oct
Saturday 10-Oct Arena league
Sunday 11-Oct
Saturday 17-Oct East Invicta Championships 2026 East Invicta ASA
Sunday 18-Oct East Invicta Championships 2026 East Invicta ASA
Saturday 24-Oct East Invicta?
Sunday 25-Oct East Invicta ?
Saturday 31-Oct
Sunday 01-Nov
Saturday 07-Nov SER Winter short course Championships
Sunday 08-Nov SER Winter short course Championships
Saturday 14-Nov Arena league
Sunday 15-Nov
Saturday 21-Nov East Invicta Championships 2026 East Invicta ASA
Sunday 22-Nov East Invicta Championships 2026 East Invicta ASA
Saturday 28-Nov
Sunday 29-Nov
Saturday 05-Dec
Sunday 06-Dec
Saturday 12-Dec Arena league
Sunday 13-Dec
Saturday 19-Dec
Sunday 20-Dec
Saturday 26-Dec
Sunday 27-Dec

Saturday 02-Jan
Sunday 03-Jan
Saturday 09-Jan
Sunday 10-Jan
Sunday 16-Jan
Saturday 17-Jan
Saturday 23-Jan
Sunday 24-Jan
Sunday 30-Jan
Saturday 31-Jan
Saturday 06-Feb
Sunday 07-Feb
Sunday 13-Feb
Saturday 14-Feb
Saturday 20-Feb
Sunday 21-Feb


